Lighting Solutions
1, 2, 3 or 4 multi-head recessed
HCM
4-inch LED multi-head
Portfolio   4" Multi-head - 1, 2, 3, and 4 head2
HCM
Versatility of Multiple Heads in One Recessed Housing
Halo Commercial HCM series is the solution for spaces that need layered accent lighting.

(4) WTA = WaveLinx tile mount sensor kit for daylight dimming, PIR motion sensing, and optional RLTS - Real Time Location Services, use with D010 only (Refer to WaveLinx system specifications)
(5) WTK = WaveLinx Lite tile mount sensor kit for daylight dimming, PIR motion sensing, use with D010 only (Refer to WaveLinx Lite system specifications)
Ordering Information - New Construction
L100 Series UV & Color Filters
L100 Series Optical Lenses
Make a powerful lighting statement by injecting soft
or intense hues to accent any space.
L112=Red Gel Filter
L114=Ultraviolet, Dichroic Filter
L120=Red, Dichroic Filter
L121=Amber, Dichroic Filter
L122=Yellow, Dichroic Filter
L123=Green, Dichroic Filter
L124=Daylight Blue, Dichroic Filter
L125=Blue, Dichroic Filter
L127=Cosmetic (2700K), Dichroic Filter
L131=Amber, Gel Filter
1/8”
[3mm]
2”
[51mm]
1/8”
[3mm]
2”
[51mm]
L110 L111 L113 L115
L110N=Diffuse Sandblasted Lens
Provides an even beam spread - especially useful in wall washing.
L111=Soft Focus Lens
Smooths irregular beam pattern while maintaining high controlled illumination levels and beam angles.
L113=Prismatic Spread Lens
Provides a symmetrical broadening of beams. Suitable when a wide, uniform light distribution is required.
L115=Linear Spread Lens
Fans out the beam 55° (27-1/2° to each side) to produce a wide rectangular pattern.
L100MB=Expanded metal louvre
Miniature black finished hexagonal-cell louvre - controls light spill while retaining lamp optics.
HALO Commercial   HCM 4” Multi-head - 1, 2, 3, and 4 head 7
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: HCMR4935ED010MW  (Additional options and accessories are purchased separately.)
Remodel Housing CRI/CCT Input / Control Finish Accessories
HCMR1 = 1-head adjustable multiple,
remodeler - install from below finished
ceiling w/ integral speed clamp ceiling
retention
HCMR2 = 2-head multiple, remodeler
- install from below finished ceiling w/
integral speed clamp ceiling retention
HCMR3 = 3-head multiple, remodeler
- install from below finished ceiling w/
integral speed clamp ceiling retention
HCMR4 = 4-head multiple, remodeler
- install from below finished ceiling w/
integral speed clamp ceiling retention
927 = 90 CRI (minimum), 2700K CCT
930 = 90 CRI (minimum), 3000K CCT
935 = 90 CRI (minimum), 3500K CCT
940 = 90 CRI (minimum), 4000K CCT
ED010 = UNV 120V-277V, 50/60Hz; 1%-100%
dimming with 0-10V dimming controls at
120V-277V; 1%-100% dimming with leading or
trailing edge phase cut dimmers at 120V only
D010347 = 347VAC 50/60Hz; 1%-100% dimming
with 0-10V dimming controls at 347V
(Canada only) (1)
MW = Matte White housing
& multi-heads / Matte White
flange trim
MB = Matte Black housing
& multi-heads / Matte Black
flange trim
MBWF = Matte Black housing
& multi-heads / Matte White
flange trim